



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 03260409 April 09, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E3Z51-R0
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, GADSDEN, LEON **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 06/30/27 COMPLETION DATE **Project(s):** 42215137206 (*)
Contract Desc: MIDWAY OPS MAINT - ADA SIDEWALK PROFILE GRADING

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AMERICAN GRINDING COMPANY, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$71,062.90	100.00%
2	EXTREME LAND RESTORATION	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$91,417.60	128.64%
3	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$92,488.90	130.15%
4	WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$98,202.50	138.19%
5	AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$149,982.00	211.06%
6	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$206,260.96	290.25%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03260409 April 09, 2026 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E3Z51-R0
District: District 3 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, GADSDEN, LEON **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 06/30/27 COMPLETION DATE **Project(s):** 42215137206 (*)

Contract Descr: MIDWAY OPS MAINT - ADA SIDEWALK PROFILE GRADING

The work specified in this Work Document-driven Contract consists of correcting vertical misalignments or grade changes in pedestrian sidewalks along the primary roads of Gadsden and Leon Counties. Pedestrian accessible concrete sidewalks, landings, and curb ramps with vertical misalignments between ¼ inch, and 2 inches, will be corrected by grinding. Acceptance of the completed work will be dependent on compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). Vertical alignments of sidewalks exceeding these tolerances or not correctable by these methods will be reconstructed by others under a separate Contract. Maintenance of Traffic and Mobilization will be incidental to the pay item shown in the Bid Proposal. The budget estimate for this contract is \$100,000.00.

THE PERFORMANCE BOND HAS BEEN WAIVED FOR THIS PROJECT

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Department estimated quantities and the Contractors bid price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder, however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

A Proposal Guaranty will not be required on indefinite quantity contracts, such as work document driven contracts, with a Departments advertised estimate amount of \$150,000 or less regardless of the bid amount.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AMERICAN GRINDING COMPANY, LLC		(2) EXTREME LAND RESTORATION		(3) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE REPAIR (SF)								
0005 E522 6 CONCRETE REPAIR, GRINDING		7,142.000 LF	9.95000	71,062.90	12.80000	91,417.60	12.95000	92,488.90
0001 CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE REPAIR (SF)		Section Totals:		\$71,062.90		\$91,417.60		\$92,488.90
Contract Grand Totals:				\$71,062.90		\$91,417.60		92,488.90



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03260409 April 09, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E3Z51-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WRANGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		(5) AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.		(6) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE REPAIR (SF								
0005 E522 6 CONCRETE REPAIR, GRINDING		7,142.000 LF	13.75000	98,202.50	21.00000	149,982.00	28.88000	206,260.96
0001 CONCRETE PAVEMENT SURFACE REPAIR (SF								
Section Totals:				\$98,202.50		\$149,982.00		\$206,260.96
Contract Grand Totals:				\$98,202.50		\$149,982.00		206,260.96



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 03260409 April 09, 2026 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E3Z51-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.